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Producer: Surface Creek Saddle Club
Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726
Year to Date High Point Report for 6 & Under as of 07/18/24
1st 37 Bristol Wertz/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 292.0
2nd 38 Britten Wertz/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 234.0
3rd 46 Pearl Norell/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 216.0
4th 21 Asher Carpenter/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 213.0
5th 25 Cambri Davidson/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 132.0
6th 53 Alaina Hale/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 100.0
7th 70 Remington Reeves/
Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 92.0
8th 107 Keslyn McCracken/
Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 65.0
9th 111 Jesse Odle/
Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 55.0
10th 31 Reagan Nicolas/
Shows: 5, Events: 16, Points: 53.0
11th 47 Roselyn Norell/
Shows: 8, Events: 16, Points: 37.0
12th 43 McCoy Nicolas/
Shows: 3, Events: 11, Points: 26.0
Tie 86 Mckinley Norell/
Shows: 3, Events: 6, Points: 26.0
14th 44 Kennedy Nicolas/
Shows: 2, Events: 7, Points: 25.0
15th 103 Weston Christian/
Shows: 4, Events: 6, Points: 16.0
16th 61 Riot Luchessi/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 13.0
17th 108 Trey Miles/
Shows: 4, Events: 8, Points: 11.0
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18th 109 Suede Simpson/
Shows: 4, Events: 8, Points: 8.0
19th 121 Ryett Adair/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 7.0
20th 96 Selah Piatek/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 3.0
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Contact: Stacey Kenyon 970-856-4726
Year to Date High Point Report for 7-9 Years as of 07/18/24
1st 20 Addi Carpenter/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 238.0
2nd 7 Evelynn Keller/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 208.0
3rd 90 Logan Odle/
Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 167.0
4th 52 Isabella Hale/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 160.0
5th 50 Xavier Hale/
Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 146.0
6th 59 Braelyn Peterson/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 130.5
7th 63 Ava Homewood/
Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 122.0
8th 41 Tayte Weaver/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 107.0
9th 54 Paislee Kendall/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 97.0
10th 17 Josse Jo Sheffield/
Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 94.0
11th 24 Jaxon Davidson/
Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 61.5
12th 118 Lanae Tecklenberg/
Shows: 2, Events: 8, Points: 48.0
13th 124 Lillie Potter/
Shows: 2, Events: 8, Points: 22.0
14th 67 Ashley Dalton/
Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 12.0
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15th 129 Sophie Wain/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 6.0
16th 94 Cash Mitchell/
Shows: 4, Events: 9, Points: 5.0
17th 13 Brianna Skarka/
Shows: 4, Events: 8, Points: 3.0
18th 35 Paige Holt/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 1.0
Tie 14 Marybeth Skarka/
Shows: 4, Events: 6, Points: 1.0
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Year to Date High Point Report for 10-12 Years as of 07/18/24
1st 11 Lacie Cunningham/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 259.5
2nd 30 Paisley Nicolas/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 222.0
3rd 9 Chessa Larson/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 213.5
4th 28 Zoey Hudson/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 211.0
5th 57 Bailey Rees/
Shows: 5, Events: 16, Points: 94.0
6th 75 Kinzie Todd/
Shows: 4, Events: 9, Points: 76.0
7th 78 Laney Kelleher/
Shows: 4, Events: 8, Points: 68.0
8th 42 Cash Searcy/
Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 65.0
9th 60 Brylee Peterson/
Shows: 2, Events: 2, Points: 16.0
10th 130 Luzianna Panzarella/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 12.0
11th 98 Taelyn Meagher/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 5.0
Tie 36 Ruth Beck/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 5.0
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Year to Date High Point Report for 13-15 Years as of 07/18/24
1st 23 Embree Sorensen/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 264.0
2nd 16 Ella Hoff/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 250.5
3rd 40 Addison Weaver/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 239.5
4th 29 Krooklyn Nicolas/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 162.0
5th 106 Kylie McCracken/
Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 115.0
6th 56 Kaydence Rees/
Shows: 7, Events: 26, Points: 105.5
7th 74 Brynley Johnston/
Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 86.0
8th 64 Emerson Neff/
Shows: 5, Events: 13, Points: 71.5
9th 76 Emma Pomeroy/
Shows: 6, Events: 18, Points: 61.0
10th 104 Sadie Wynn/
Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 37.0
11th 77 Colie Kelleher/
Shows: 3, Events: 6, Points: 33.0
12th 48 Avree Brown/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 29.0
13th 32 Rebecca Staats/
Shows: 4, Events: 9, Points: 9.0
14th 131 Canyon Watkins/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 4.0
15th 95 Rylee Horchem/
Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 3.0
16th 91 Adah Breithaupt/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 2.0
Tie 112 Makinzie Anderson/
Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 2.0
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Year to Date High Point Report for 16-18 Years as of 07/18/24
1st 18 Ali Spaur/
Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 219.0
2nd 15 Morgan Nutter/
Shows: 8, Events: 28, Points: 203.0
3rd 110 Chayton Falkner/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 9.0
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Year to Date High Point Report for Adults as of 07/18/24
1st 51 Amanda Odom/
Shows: 8, Events: 26, Points: 154.0
2nd 19 Kacey Carpenter/
Shows: 8, Events: 21, Points: 146.0
3rd 49 Callie Hale/
Shows: 8, Events: 16, Points: 121.0
4th 26 Barb Steele/
Shows: 7, Events: 16, Points: 118.0
5th 69 Connie Wyatt/
Shows: 7, Events: 14, Points: 99.0
6th 55 Stephany Kaylor/
Shows: 4, Events: 10, Points: 53.0
7th 58 Adam Carpenter/
Shows: 6, Events: 6, Points: 52.0
8th 33 Jody Sheffield/
Shows: 5, Events: 5, Points: 39.0
9th 82 Melissa Daufenbach/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 36.5
10th 62 Jill Phelps/
Shows: 4, Events: 3, Points: 27.0
11th 125 Zack Cunningham/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 26.0



2024 GYMKHANA SEASON OVERALL REPORT

12th 83 Tanya Wadley/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 16.5
13th 113 Brook Pace/
Shows: 4, Events: 3, Points: 16.0
14th 127 Kacey Steilings/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 8.0
15th 102 Samantha Tabor/
Shows: 2, Events: 2, Points: 6.0
16th 92 Brittnee Turner/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 4.0
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Overall Year to Date High Point Report as of 07/18/24
1st 37 Bristol Wertz/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 292.0
2nd 23 Embree Sorensen/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 264.0
3rd 11 Lacie Cunningham/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 259.5
4th 16 Ella Hoff/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 250.5
5th 40 Addison Weaver/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 239.5
6th 20 Addi Carpenter/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 238.0
7th 38 Britten Wertz/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 234.0
8th 30 Paisley Nicolas/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 222.0
9th 18 Ali Spaur/
Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 219.0
10th 46 Pearl Norell/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 216.0
11th 9 Chessa Larson/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 213.5
12th 21 Asher Carpenter/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 213.0
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13th 28 Zoey Hudson/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 211.0
14th 7 Evelynn Keller/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 208.0
15th 15 Morgan Nutter/
Shows: 8, Events: 28, Points: 203.0
16th 90 Logan Odle/
Shows: 6, Events: 24, Points: 167.0
17th 29 Krooklyn Nicolas/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 162.0
18th 52 Isabella Hale/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 160.0
19th 51 Amanda Odom/
Shows: 8, Events: 26, Points: 154.0
20th 19 Kacey Carpenter/
Shows: 8, Events: 21, Points: 146.0
Tie 50 Xavier Hale/
Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 146.0
22nd 25 Cambri Davidson/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 132.0
23rd 59 Braelyn Peterson/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 130.5
24th 63 Ava Homewood/
Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 122.0
25th 49 Callie Hale/
Shows: 8, Events: 16, Points: 121.0
26th 26 Barb Steele/
Shows: 7, Events: 16, Points: 118.0
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Overall Year to Date High Point Report as of 07/18/24
27th 106 Kylie McCracken/
Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 115.0
28th 41 Tayte Weaver/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 107.0
29th 56 Kaydence Rees/
Shows: 7, Events: 26, Points: 105.5
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30th 53 Alaina Hale/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 100.0
31st 69 Connie Wyatt/
Shows: 7, Events: 14, Points: 99.0
32nd 54 Paislee Kendall/
Shows: 8, Events: 32, Points: 97.0
33rd 57 Bailey Rees/
Shows: 5, Events: 16, Points: 94.0
Tie 17 Josse Jo Sheffield/
Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 94.0
35th 70 Remington Reeves/
Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 92.0
36th 74 Brynley Johnston/
Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 86.0
37th 75 Kinzie Todd/
Shows: 4, Events: 9, Points: 76.0
38th 64 Emerson Neff/
Shows: 5, Events: 13, Points: 71.5
39th 78 Laney Kelleher/
Shows: 4, Events: 8, Points: 68.0
40th 107 Keslyn McCracken/
Shows: 5, Events: 20, Points: 65.0
Tie 42 Cash Searcy/
Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 65.0
42nd 24 Jaxon Davidson/
Shows: 7, Events: 28, Points: 61.5
43rd 76 Emma Pomeroy/
Shows: 6, Events: 18, Points: 61.0
44th 111 Jesse Odle/
Shows: 4, Events: 16, Points: 55.0
45th 31 Reagan Nicolas/
Shows: 5, Events: 16, Points: 53.0
Tie 55 Stephany Kaylor/
Shows: 4, Events: 10, Points: 53.0
47th 58 Adam Carpenter/
Shows: 6, Events: 6, Points: 52.0
48th 118 Lanae Tecklenberg/
Shows: 2, Events: 8, Points: 48.0
49th 33 Jody Sheffield/
Shows: 5, Events: 5, Points: 39.0
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Overall Year to Date High Point Report as of 07/18/24
50th 104 Sadie Wynn/
Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 37.0
Tie 47 Roselyn Norell/
Shows: 8, Events: 16, Points: 37.0
52nd 82 Melissa Daufenbach/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 36.5
53rd 77 Colie Kelleher/
Shows: 3, Events: 6, Points: 33.0
54th 48 Avree Brown/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 29.0
55th 62 Jill Phelps/
Shows: 4, Events: 3, Points: 27.0
56th 86 Mckinley Norell/
Shows: 3, Events: 6, Points: 26.0
Tie 125 Zack Cunningham/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 26.0
Tie 43 McCoy Nicolas/
Shows: 3, Events: 11, Points: 26.0
59th 44 Kennedy Nicolas/
Shows: 2, Events: 7, Points: 25.0
60th 124 Lillie Potter/
Shows: 2, Events: 8, Points: 22.0
61st 83 Tanya Wadley/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 16.5
62nd 113 Brook Pace/
Shows: 4, Events: 3, Points: 16.0
Tie 60 Brylee Peterson/
Shows: 2, Events: 2, Points: 16.0
Tie 103 Weston Christian/
Shows: 4, Events: 6, Points: 16.0
65th 61 Riot Luchessi/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 13.0
66th 130 Luzianna Panzarella/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 12.0
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Tie 67 Ashley Dalton/
Shows: 3, Events: 12, Points: 12.0
68th 108 Trey Miles/
Shows: 4, Events: 8, Points: 11.0
69th 32 Rebecca Staats/
Shows: 4, Events: 9, Points: 9.0
Tie 110 Chayton Falkner/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 9.0
71st 127 Kacey Steilings/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 8.0
Tie 109 Suede Simpson/
Shows: 4, Events: 8, Points: 8.0
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73rd 121 Ryett Adair/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 7.0
74th 129 Sophie Wain/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 6.0
Tie 102 Samantha Tabor/
Shows: 2, Events: 2, Points: 6.0
76th 36 Ruth Beck/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 5.0
Tie 98 Taelyn Meagher/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 5.0
Tie 94 Cash Mitchell/
Shows: 4, Events: 9, Points: 5.0
79th 131 Canyon Watkins/
Shows: 1, Events: 4, Points: 4.0
Tie 92 Brittnee Turner/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 4.0
81st 13 Brianna Skarka/
Shows: 4, Events: 8, Points: 3.0
Tie 95 Rylee Horchem/
Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 3.0
Tie 96 Selah Piatek/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 3.0
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84th 112 Makinzie Anderson/
Shows: 1, Events: 2, Points: 2.0
Tie 91 Adah Breithaupt/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 2.0
86th 14 Marybeth Skarka/
Shows: 4, Events: 6, Points: 1.0
Tie 35 Paige Holt/
Shows: 1, Events: 1, Points: 1.0


